Kitchen #1007
Budget Adjustment
23 July 2010

Code

02-005
02-071

03-111
03-130
03-172
03-173
03-301
03-370

07-412
07-413
07-623
07-624
07-632
07-900

Description

Layout / Survey

Disposal

Footings

4000# Concrete
Retaining Walls
Slab on Grade
Admixtures

Curing - Protection

Metal Roofing - L
Metal Roofing - M
Copper Flashing - L
Copper Flashing - M
Downspout Rough
Joint Sealants -

Increase in Budget

Approved:

Budget

$0.00
$1,600.00

$1,500.00
$6.800.00
$9,600.00
$2,500.00
$320.00
$261.00

$7,680.00
$16,360.00
$3,840.00

$6,400.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$60,361.00

$0.00

Adjustment

3,000.00 /1
(1 .Eﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂ}

6,000.00
3.000.Dﬂfj
5,400.00
1,281 UD

(320. DUJ
(261.00)

| (5.000.00)

(10,000.00
(2,000.00)
(4,000.00)
2,500.00
2.000.00 /

0.00

Revised

3,000.00

$0.00

$7,500.00
$9,800.00
$15,000.00
| $3,781.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,680.00

| /$6,360.00

$1,840.00
$2,400.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00

$60,361.00

EFTA00600556



