

**Kitchen #1007  
Budget Adjustment  
23 July 2010**

Code	Description	Budget	Adjustment	Revised
02-005	Layout / Survey	\$0.00	3,000.00 ✓	\$3,000.00
02-071	Disposal	\$1,600.00	(1,600.00) ✓	\$0.00
03-111	Footings	\$1,500.00	6,000.00 ✓	\$7,500.00
03-130	4000# Concrete	\$6,800.00	3,000.00 ✓	\$9,800.00
03-172	Retaining Walls	\$9,600.00	5,400.00 ✓	\$15,000.00
03-173	Slab on Grade	\$2,500.00	1,281.00 ✓	\$3,781.00
03-301	Admixtures	\$320.00	(320.00) ✓	\$0.00
03-370	Curing - Protection	\$261.00	(261.00) ✓	\$0.00
07-412	Metal Roofing - L	\$7,680.00	(5,000.00) ✓	\$2,680.00
07-413	Metal Roofing - M	\$16,360.00	(10,000.00) ✓	\$6,360.00
07-623	Copper Flashing - L	\$3,840.00	(2,000.00) ✓	\$1,840.00
07-624	Copper Flashing - M	\$6,400.00	(4,000.00) ✓	\$2,400.00
07-632	Downspout Rough	\$2,500.00	2,500.00 ✓	\$5,000.00
07-900	Joint Sealants -	\$1,000.00	2,000.00 ✓	\$3,000.00
		<b>\$60,361.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>\$60,361.00</b>
	<b>Increase in Budget</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>		
	Approved: 			

OK  
Email  
7/27/10